
NOAA Climate and Severe Weather Workshop 
March 11­12, 2015 
NOAA/National Center for Climate and Weather Prediction, College Park, MD 
  
Partial list of attendees: 
  
Name  E­mail  Affiliation  Specialty 
  
Greg Carbin  gregory.carbin@noaa.gov NWS/NCEP/SPC  severe weather/SPC 
Scott Weaver  scott.weaver@noaa.gov NWS/NCEP/CPC  regional climate/precip 
Gerry Bell  gerry.bell@noaa.gov NWS/NCEP/CPC  hurricanes 
Michael Tippett  tippett@iri.columbia.edu Columbia/IRI  prediction/severe weather 
Sang­Ki Lee  sang­ki.lee@noaa.gov AOML/CIMAS  climate dynamics/modeling 
Ashton­R Cook  ashton.robinson@noaa.gov NWS/NCEP/SPC  severe weather/enso 
Jessie Carman jessie.carman@noaa.gov OAR/OWAQ  extended range atmos/ocean 
Samuel Lillo  spillo@ou.edu OU/CIMMS/SPC  subseasonal prediction 
Adam Stepanek  adam.stepanek@valpo.edu Valpo/Purdue U.s  severe/sub­ and seasonal 
Jeff Trapp  jtrapp@illinois.edu UIUC  severe weather, etc. 
Xiu­Zhong Liang  xliang@umd.edu   UMD  climate extremes/modeling 
Dan Barrie  daniel.barrie@noaa.gov NOAA/CPO/UMD  R2O/X, MAPP 
Brad Barrett  bbarrett@usna.edu U.S. Naval Academy  intraseasonal cli. variability 
Jim Elsner  jelsner@fsu.edu FSU  statistics, tornadoes, climate 
John Allen  jallen@iri.columbia.edu Columbia/IRI  hail, tornadoes, climate 
Victor Gensini gensiniv@cod.edu   College of DuPage  severe, subseasonal twerking 
Heather Archambault heather.archambault@noaa.gov NOAA/CPO weather/climate/policy 
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